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ROLL NO
12093104001
12093104002
11091704001
12091106003
12091106005
12091121002
11091114009
11091114016
11091114022
11091114031
11091114037
12091114006
12091114039
12091114043
12091114056
12091114059
12091114081
12091176001
11091121001
12093109016
12091163001
12091194001
12091182007
11091182002
12091176003
12091001005
12091302002
12093108001
09091114003

CONFIDENTIAL LIST MSC(MATHS) IVTH JUNE-2015

NAME
SULEKHA
DEEPIKA
KANIKA SHARMA
SAPNA
AARTI
VINOD KUMAR
JYOTI
NEERU DEVI
AMIT KUMAR
PREETI CHOPRA
MAHAK RANI
SUNITA DEVI
MANJU BALA
KUSAM DEVI
NEERU RANI
SANJAY KUMAR
MAMTA CHAUD
SUNITA RANI
PRIYANKA YADA
MEENU KUMARI
SUNITA KUMARI
RAJBIR SHARMA
SUNITA
SHANKUN
DEEPAK
RITU
POONAM JADOO
ISHWAR SINGH
SONIA

MAL-641

641
641

641

641

641

641
641
641
641

641
641
641
641
641
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642

642

642

642
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MAL-643

643
643
643
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643

643
643

643
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643
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643

643
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26-06-2015

MAL-644
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CONFIDENTIAL LIST MSC(MATHS) IVTH JUNE-2015 26-06-2015

MAL-645 CENTRE
645 JIND
645 JIND

DELHI-1
JIND
JIND
645 HISAR-3
HISAR-1
HISAR-1
HISAR-1
645 HISAR-1
645 HISAR-1
HISAR-1
HISAR-1
645 HISAR-1
HISAR-1
645 HISAR-1
HISAR-1
645 HISAR-2
645 HISAR-3
REWARI
HISAR-2
645 JIND
SIRSA
SIRSA
645 HISAR-2
645 HISAR-2
645 AMBALA
HISAR-2
HISAR-1
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